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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2017-18 

Branch: Mechanical Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 

Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Tushar Ghulannavar 2HN10ME080 2018 tusharghulannavar@gmail.com Member 

2.  Ashwini Patil 2HN11ME067 2018 ashwinipatil@gmail.com Member 

3.  Pavan Kabbur 2HN12ME060 2018 pavankabbur@gmail.com Member 

4.  Akshay Mane 2HN13ME006 2018 akshyamane@gmail.com Member 

5.  Bahubali V Kaddu 2HN13ME018 2018 bahubalikaddu@gmail.com Member 

6.  Chetan Patil 2HN13ME028 2018 chetanspatil85@gmail.com Member 

7.  Rohan A Patil 2HN13ME077 2018 rohanpatil18@gmail.com Member 

8.  Vaibhav M.Karoshi 2HN13ME112 2018 vaibhav.karoshi@gmail.com Member 

9.  Vijaykumar  Patil 2HN13ME119 2018 Vijaykumarpatil18@gmail.com Member 

10.  Vishwanath.Manoli 2HN13ME121 2018 vishwamanoli@gmail.com Member 

11.  Abhijeet A.Shinde 2HN14ME001 2018 abhijeetshinde@gmail.com Member 

12.  Abhijeet Budake 2HN14ME002 2018 abhijeetbudake72@gmail.com Member 

13.  Abhishek B Imagoudanavar 2HN14ME003 2018 abhishekimagoudanavar108@gmail.co

m 
Member 

14.  Abhiahek Badiger 2HN14ME004 2018 abhee.sb1996@gmail.com Member 

15.  Abhishek Gurappa Anigol 2HN14ME005 2018 abhianigol11.aa@gmail.com Member 

16.  Akhilesh R Patil 2HN14ME008 2018 patilakhilesh999@gmail.com Member 

17.  Allamaprabhu 2HN14ME012 2018 allamap3@gmail.com Member 

18.  Ambanna Umarani 2HN14ME013 2018 amitumarani99@gmail.com Member 

19.  Amit M.Vantagodi 2HN14ME014 2018 amitvantgodi@gmail.com Member 

20.  Aparai Mallappa Huddar 2HN14ME016 2018 aparaihuddar@gmail.com Member 

21.  Basavaraj Bhimappa Jadli 2HN14ME018 2018 basavarajjadli@gmail.com Member 

22.  Basavaraj N Mantur 2HN14ME019 2018 basavarajmnp143@gmail.com Member 

23.  Basavaraj R Jeeragale 2HN14ME020 2018 jeeragalebasavaraj@gmail.com Member 

24.  Bekanalkar Vinod Pradip 2HN14ME021 2018 vinodbekanalkar@gmail.com Member 

25.  Bilal Khan 2HN14ME024 2018 bkhan77524@gmail.com Member 

26.  Deepti Patil 2HN14ME026 2018 deeptipatil026@gmail.com Member 

27.  Govindaraj Cholappagol 2HN14ME028 2018 govindaraj5547@gmail.com Member 

28.  Gurav Vinayak Sunil 2HN14ME029 2018 vinayakgurav6@gmail.com Member 

29.  Indrajeet S Kambale 2HN14ME030 2018 indrajeetkamble828@gmail.com Member 
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30.  Iranna S Kiragi 2HN14ME031 2018 irannakiragi@gmail.com Member 

31.  Jeevan Arer 2HN14ME032 2018  Member 

32.  Koushik.S.Hukkeri 2HN14ME033 2018 koushikhukkeri95@gmail.com Member 

33.  Krishna Kakade 2HN14ME034 2018 Krishnakakade17@gmail.com Member 

34.  Mahesh Khot 2HN14ME036 2018 mkhot33@gmail.com Member 

35.  Mahesh L.Maddi 2HN14ME037 2018  Member 

36.  Mahesh I Nerli 2HN14ME039 2018 minerli1996@gmail.com Member 

37.  Makandar Zameer Gous 2HN14ME040 2018 zameermakandar01@gmail.com Member 

38.  Malagouda S Patil 2HN14ME041 2018 patilsb398@gmail.com Member 

39.  Mallikarjun Budappanavar 2HN14ME042 2018  Member 

40.  Mallikarjun Muragod 2HN14ME043 2018 muragodmallikarjun@gmail.com Member 

41.  Manoj Patil  2018 manojpatilmap3@gmail.com Member 

42.  Melappa Nandaganvi 2HN14ME046 2018 melappanandaganvi@gmail.com Member 

43.  Mounesh Pattar 2HN14ME047 2018 mouneshptr007@gmail.com Member 

44.  Nagaraj M.Badadali 2HN14ME048 2018 nagarajbadadali@gmail.com Member 

45.  Nagaraj I Dayannavar  2HN14ME049 2018 ndayannavar@gmail.com Member 

46.  Nikhil Khanchanale 2HN14ME052 2018 mechanikhil007@gmail.com Member 

47.  Nikita Nandi 2HN14ME053 2018 nikitanandi@gmail.com Member 

48.  Niranjan Sansuddi 2HN14ME054 2018 niranjansansuddi754@gmail.com Member 

49.  Omkar P Navale 2HN14ME055 2018 awesomkar@gmail.com Member 

50.  Omkar I Umarani 2HN14ME056 2018 omkarumarani3@gmail.com Member 

51.  Pavan Badiger 2HN14ME058 2018 mpraveen252@gmail.com Member 

52.  Pradeep Ramesh Somannavar 2HN14ME060 2018 pradeepsomannavar680@gmail.com Member 

53.  Prajwal 2HN14ME061 2018 Pajjuroxz@gmail.com Member 

54.  Prashant B Chougule 2HN14ME063 2018 prashant.mech96@yahoo.com Member 

55.  Prashant S  Patil 2HN14ME064 2018 prashantsp195@gmail.com Member 

56.  Prashant Ravasaheb Jole 2HN14ME065 2018 joleprashant2014@gmail.com Member 

57.  Prathamesh U Kulkarni 2HN14ME066 2018 Kulkarniprathamesh555@gmail.com Member 

58.  Praveen Khandugol 2HN14ME067 2018 praveenbk1996@gmail.com Member 

59.  Praveen R.Kallatti 2HN14ME068 2018 praveenkallatti@gmail.com Member 

60.  Praveen S Patil 2HN14ME069 2018 Praveenpatil24296@gmail.com Member 

61.  Praveenkumar Khilari 2HN14ME070 2018 praveenkhilari191@gmail.com Member 

62.  Rahul.M.Desai 2HN14ME072 2018 rahulmdesai01@gmail.com Member 

63.  Rahul Chougale 2HN14ME074 2018 rahulnchougale@gmail.com Member 
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64.  Rahul T. Suryavanshi 2HN14ME075 2018 suryavanshirhit@gmail.com Member 

65.  Rajesh.C.Bashetti 2HN14ME076 2018 rajeshbashetti68@gmail.com Member 

66.  Ramesh Jainapur 2HN14ME077 2018 rameshtj1996@gmail.com Member 

67.  Ramesh Shrishail Andani 2HN14ME078 2018 rameshandani0828@gmail.com Member 

68.  Raveendra Parishwad 2HN14ME079 2018 raveendra96parishwad@gmail.com Member 

69.  Sachin Basavaraj Akkisagar  2HN14ME081 2018 133sachin@gmail.com Member 

70.  Sachin Girigouda Patil 2HN14ME082 2018 Sachinpatil18@gmail.com Member 

71.  Sadanand Badannavar 2HN14ME083 2018 sadanandbadannavar@gmail.com Member 

72.  Sagar Bhimappa Giraganvi 2HN14ME084 2018 Sagargiraganvi772277@gmail.com Member 

73.  Sakaleshkumar A Naduvinkeri 2HN14ME085 2018 Sakaleshnaduvinkeri143@gmail.com Member 

74.  Shubham Sunil Sakhare 2HN14ME086 2018 shubhamsakhare01@gmail.com Member 

75.  Sainath Salian 2HN14ME087 2018 sainathsalian225@gmail.com Member 

76.  Sanjay Ganagi 2HN14ME089 2018 sanjayganagi999@gmail.com Member 

77.  Santosh M Shiragavi  2HN14ME090 2018 Shiragavi12345@gmail.com Member 

78.  Satish Suresh Hegade 2HN14ME091 2018 satishhegade02@gmail.com Member 

79.  Shivaling Khade 2HN14ME096 2018 shivalingkhade141996@gmail.com Member 

80.  Shivanand S Kavalli 2HN14ME097 2018 shivanandskavalli@gmail.com Member 

81.  Shivaraj Ashok Hitne 2HN14ME099 2018 shivarajhitne@gmail.com Member 

82.  Shweta Kiran Tattimani 2HN14ME101 2018 kirants087@gmail.com Member 

83.  Somappa Chachadi 2HN14ME102 2018 Shekharchachadi5292@gmail.com Member 

84.  Sumeet M Chougule 2HN14ME104 2018 sumeetchougule@gmail.com Member 

85.  Suraj Kallatti 2HN14ME105 2018 surajkallatti1996@gmail.com Member 

86.  Sushant S Kodag 2HN14ME106 2018 sushantkodag28@gmail.com Member 

87.  Prince Tak 2HN14ME108 2018 princetak491@gmail.com Member 

88.  Varekar Satyajit Maruti 2HN14ME110 2018 varekarsatyajit@gmail.com Member 

89.  Vasifali Mulla 2HN14ME111 2018 Vasifaliam@gmail.com Member 

90.  Veeresh Angadi 2HN14ME113 2018 veeresh94994@gmail.com Member 

91.  Vikas Suresh Hiremath 2HN14ME114 2018 Vikas824566@gmail.com Member 

92.  Vinay Sutar 2HN14ME115 2018 vinayrsutar06@gmail.com Member 

93.  Vinayak Sadashiv Khade 2HN14ME116 2018 vinayakkhade2013@gmail.com Member 

94.  Vinayak P Hiremath 2HN14ME117 2018 Vinayakph364@gmail.com Member 

95.  Virendra Patil 2HN14ME118 2018 virendrapatil210296@gmail.com Member 

96.  Vitthal S Kalal 2HN14ME119 2018 Skvitthal01@gmail.com Member 

97.  Yadravi Rao Dhareppa 2HN14ME120 2018 yadravidhareppa@gmail.com Member 
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98.  Praveen M Magadum 2HN14ME121 2018 praveenm.pm77@gmail.com Member 

99.  Abarar Tamboli 2HN15ME400 2018 abrart.me001@gmail.com Member 

100.  Ashitosh Vinod Badde 2HN15ME401 2018 badde.ashitosh@gmail.com Member 

101.  Bheemaraddy V Annigeri 2HN15ME402 2018 bheemaraddy14@gmail.com Member 

102.  Mahajan Hrishikesh Suresh 2HN15ME403 2018 hrishimhjn18@gmail.com Member 

103.  Krishna Lamani 2HN15ME404 2018 krishnalamani@gmail.com Member 

104.  Asha Shingangundi 2HN15ME405 2018 Ashas2018@gmail.com Member 

105.  Mahaling Padmannavar 2HN15ME406 2018 mpadmannavar9@gmail.com Member 

106.  Mahantesh Nandanagoudra 2HN15ME407 2018 mrngoudar@gmail.com Member 

107.  Malesh B Haddannavar 2HN15ME408 2018 maleshbh@gmail.com Member 

108.  Ninganna Wadgeri 2HN15ME410 2018 ninguwadageri1994@gmail.com Member 

109.  Nityanand P Hiremath 2HN15ME411 2018 anand09hiremath@gmail.com Member 

110.  Patil Chetan 2HN15ME412 2018 chetanpatil09876@gmail.com Member 

111.  Ranajit Menaji Patil 2HN15ME413 2018 patilranajit6@gmail.com Member 

112.  Ravichandra Mallur 2HN15ME414 2018 ravimallur50@gmail.com Member 

113.  Santosh Hosalli 2HN15ME415 2018 santoshrh143@gmail.com Member 

114.  Shankaraguru Kudari 2HN15ME417 2018 Shankarkudari1177@gmail.com Member 

115.  Shashikant Daddimani 2HN15ME418 2018 shashi0344daddimani@gmail.com Member 

116.  Shivaraj Ganagappa Ulligeri 2HN15ME420 2018 ulligerishivaraj19@gmail.com Member 

117.  Shubham Prakash Patil 2HN15ME421 2018 sppatil9538024216@gmail.com Member 

118.  Siddhim Anil Kadam 2HN15ME422 2018 siddhimkadam@gmail.com Member 

119.  Suraj Kiran Shiragave 2HN15ME423 2018 Shiragaves24@gmail.com Member 

120.  Uttam R Khamalatti  2HN15ME424 2018 uttamkhamalatti8@gmail.com Member 

121.  Vishal Patil 2HN15ME425 2018 vishalrpatil@gmail.com Member 

122.  Yaseen Nadaf 2HN15ME426 2018 yaseennadaf11@gmail.com Member 

123.  Santosh Patil 2HN15ME415 2018 santoshpatil116699@gmail.com Member 

124.  Shridhar Hirekudi 2HN13ME101 2018 shridhar1798@gmail.com Member 

125.  Rahul Mahadev Patil 2HN14ME057 2018 mahadevpatil6752@gmail.com Member 
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